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 19,000.00  17,000.00  1,262,000.00  207,978.41  1,054,021.59  0.00  207,978.41  963,701.28  963,701.28  90,320.31 1,260,000.00SERVICIOS PERSONALES  1,054,021.59

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  880,000.00  0.00  0.00  880,000.00  797,176.84  82,823.16  797,176.84  0.00  82,823.16  763,836.24  763,836.24  33,340.60

 763,836.24 763,836.24 0.00  797,176.84  82,823.16  797,176.84 880,000.00 880,000.00  0.00SUELDO BASE  0.00  82,823.16  33,340.60

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  80,000.00  0.00  0.00  80,000.00  70,354.98  9,645.02  70,354.98  0.00  9,645.02  70,354.98  70,354.98  0.00

 70,354.98 70,354.98 0.00  70,354.98  9,645.02  70,354.98 80,000.00 80,000.00  0.00SUELDOS BASE AL PERSONAL EVENTUAL  0.00  9,645.02  0.00

REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ESPECIA  135,000.00  12,000.00  0.00  147,000.00  124,119.51  22,880.49  124,119.51  0.00  22,880.49  67,139.80  67,139.80  56,979.71

 10,599.44 10,599.44 0.00  11,157.00  3,843.00  11,157.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00PRIMA VACACIONAL  0.00  3,843.00  557.56

 50,858.95 50,858.95 0.00  106,692.89  13,307.11  106,692.89 120,000.00 120,000.00  0.00GRATIFICACIÓN DE FIN DE AÑO  0.00  13,307.11  55,833.94

 5,681.41 5,681.41 0.00  6,269.62  5,730.38  6,269.62 12,000.00 0.00  12,000.00PAGO DE DIAS DE DESCANSO LABORADOS  0.00  5,730.38  588.21

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL  50,000.00  0.00  0.00  50,000.00  46,152.96  3,847.04  46,152.96  0.00  3,847.04  46,152.96  46,152.96  0.00

 46,152.96 46,152.96 0.00  46,152.96  3,847.04  46,152.96 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIO MEDICO  0.00  3,847.04  0.00

OTRAS PRESTACIONES SOCIALES Y ECONOMIC  115,000.00  7,000.00  17,000.00  105,000.00  16,217.30  88,782.70  16,217.30  0.00  88,782.70  16,217.30  16,217.30  0.00

 0.00 0.00 17,000.00  0.00  83,000.00  0.00 83,000.00 100,000.00  0.00INDEMNIZACIONES Y LIQUIDACIONES POR RETI  0.00  83,000.00  0.00

 16,217.30 16,217.30 0.00  16,217.30  782.70  16,217.30 17,000.00 10,000.00  7,000.00PRESTACIONES CONTRACTUALES MENSUALES  0.00  782.70  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00APOYOS A LA CAPACITACION DE SERVIDORES P  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00  42,500.00  474,500.00  300,027.22  174,472.78  0.00  300,027.22  165,105.12  165,105.12  9,367.66 517,000.00MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS  174,472.78

MATERIALES  DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMISIÓN D  58,000.00  0.00  0.00  58,000.00  22,805.36  35,194.64  22,805.36  0.00  35,194.64  22,805.36  22,805.36  0.00

 22,805.36 22,805.36 0.00  22,805.36  22,194.64  22,805.36 45,000.00 45,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE O  0.00  22,194.64  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00MATERIAL IMPRESO E INFORMACIÓN DIGITAL  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00MATERIAL DE LIMPIEZA  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS  10,000.00  0.00  0.00  10,000.00  8,361.76  1,638.24  8,361.76  0.00  1,638.24  8,361.76  8,361.76  0.00

 8,361.76 8,361.76 0.00  8,361.76  1,638.24  8,361.76 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN OFICINAS O LUGARES DE TR  0.00  1,638.24  0.00

 MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRUCCIÓ  276,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  256,000.00  81,890.00  174,110.00  81,890.00  0.00  174,110.00  72,522.34  72,522.34  9,367.66

 3,849.13 3,849.13 10,000.00  3,849.13  36,150.87  3,849.13 40,000.00 50,000.00  0.00CEMENTO Y PRODUCTOS DE CONCRETO  0.00  36,150.87  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,000.00  0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO Y ELECTRÓNICO  0.00  1,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 10,000.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 20,000.00  0.00ARTÍCULOS METÁLICOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCIÓ  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 586.21 586.21 0.00  586.21  4,413.79  586.21 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00MATERIALES COMPLEMENTARIOS  0.00  4,413.79  0.00

 68,087.00 68,087.00 0.00  77,454.66  122,545.34  77,454.66 200,000.00 200,000.00  0.00OTROS MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRU  0.00  122,545.34  9,367.66

 PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTICOS Y D  67,000.00  0.00  15,000.00  52,000.00  9,534.48  42,465.52  9,534.48  0.00  42,465.52  9,534.48  9,534.48  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00MEDICINAS Y PRODUCTOS FARMACÉUTICOS  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 81.90 81.90 0.00  81.90  14,918.10  81.90 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00FIBRAS SINTÉTICAS, HULES, PLÁSTICOS Y DERIV  0.00  14,918.10  0.00

 9,452.58 9,452.58 15,000.00  9,452.58  25,547.42  9,452.58 35,000.00 50,000.00  0.00OTROS PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS  0.00  25,547.42  0.00

COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  75,000.00  0.00  0.00  75,000.00  51,769.11  23,230.89  51,769.11  0.00  23,230.89  51,769.11  51,769.11  0.00

 51,769.11 51,769.11 0.00  51,769.11  23,230.89  51,769.11 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  0.00  23,230.89  0.00

 VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE PROTECCI  24,000.00  0.00  7,500.00  16,500.00  112.07  16,387.93  112.07  0.00  16,387.93  112.07  112.07  0.00

 0.00 0.00 7,500.00  0.00  12,500.00  0.00 12,500.00 20,000.00  0.00VESTUARIO Y UNIFORMES  0.00  12,500.00  0.00

 112.07 112.07 0.00  112.07  887.93  112.07 1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00PRENDAS DE SEGURIDAD Y PROTECCIÓN PERSO  0.00  887.93  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00ARTÍCULOS DEPORTIVOS  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO  7,000.00  0.00  0.00  7,000.00  0.00  7,000.00  0.00  0.00  7,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS MENORES  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  2,000.00  0.00
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 116,500.00  81,000.00  1,249,000.00  226,871.39  1,022,128.61  0.00  226,871.39  889,243.27  889,243.27  132,885.34 1,213,500.00 SERVICIOS GENERALES  1,022,128.61

 SERVICIOS BÁSICOS  815,500.00  104,500.00  0.00  920,000.00  906,338.38  13,661.62  906,338.38  0.00  13,661.62  773,453.04  773,453.04  132,885.34

 760,376.98 760,376.98 0.00  893,262.32  7,237.68  893,262.32 900,500.00 800,000.00  100,500.00ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA  0.00  7,237.68  132,885.34

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00AGUA  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 12,903.64 12,903.64 0.00  12,903.64  1,096.36  12,903.64 14,000.00 10,000.00  4,000.00TELEFONÍA TRADICIONAL  0.00  1,096.36  0.00

 172.42 172.42 0.00  172.42  2,327.58  172.42 2,500.00 2,500.00  0.00TELEFONÍA CELULAR  0.00  2,327.58  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,000.00  0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS POSTALES  0.00  1,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO  50,000.00  0.00  26,000.00  24,000.00  15,600.00  8,400.00  15,600.00  0.00  8,400.00  15,600.00  15,600.00  0.00

 15,600.00 15,600.00 1,000.00  15,600.00  3,400.00  15,600.00 19,000.00 20,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE EDIFICIOS  0.00  3,400.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE EQUIPO DE TRANSPORTE  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00 25,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQU  0.00  0.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS, TÉC  43,000.00  0.00  5,000.00  38,000.00  13,943.40  24,056.60  13,943.40  0.00  24,056.60  13,943.40  13,943.40  0.00

 13,943.40 13,943.40 5,000.00  13,943.40  16,056.60  13,943.40 30,000.00 35,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS LEGALES, DE CONTABILIDAD, AUDIT  0.00  16,056.60  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE CAPACITACIÓN  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS Y TÉC  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMER  13,000.00  1,000.00  0.00  14,000.00  7,228.69  6,771.31  7,228.69  0.00  6,771.31  7,228.69  7,228.69  0.00

 6,978.41 6,978.41 0.00  6,978.41  21.59  6,978.41 7,000.00 6,000.00  1,000.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS Y BANCARIOS  0.00  21.59  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SEGUROS DE RESPONSABILIDAD PATRIMONIAL Y  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 250.28 250.28 0.00  250.28  1,749.72  250.28 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00FLETES Y MANIOBRAS  0.00  1,749.72  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN, MA  85,000.00  10,000.00  0.00  95,000.00  39,524.94  55,475.06  39,524.94  0.00  55,475.06  39,524.94  39,524.94  0.00

 649.04 649.04 0.00  649.04  34,350.96  649.04 35,000.00 35,000.00  0.00CONSERVACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO MENOR DE I  0.00  34,350.96  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 12,966.41 12,966.41 0.00  12,966.41  7,033.59  12,966.41 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO DE EQUIPO DE  0.00  7,033.59  0.00

 25,909.49 25,909.49 0.00  25,909.49  4,090.51  25,909.49 30,000.00 20,000.00  10,000.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  4,090.51  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL Y PUBL  3,000.00  0.00  0.00  3,000.00  600.00  2,400.00  600.00  0.00  2,400.00  600.00  600.00  0.00

 600.00 600.00 0.00  600.00  2,400.00  600.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00DIFUSIÓN POR RADIO, TELEVISIÓN Y OTROS MED  0.00  2,400.00  0.00

SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS  65,000.00  0.00  0.00  65,000.00  37,052.01  27,947.99  37,052.01  0.00  27,947.99  37,052.01  37,052.01  0.00

 9,842.91 9,842.91 0.00  9,842.91  25,157.09  9,842.91 35,000.00 35,000.00  0.00VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS  0.00  25,157.09  0.00

 27,209.10 27,209.10 0.00  27,209.10  2,790.90  27,209.10 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00GASTO DE TRASLADOS EN COMISIONES OFICIA  0.00  2,790.90  0.00

 SERVICIOS OFICIALES  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE ORDEN SOCIAL Y CULTURAL  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  134,000.00  1,000.00  50,000.00  85,000.00  1,841.19  83,158.81  1,841.19  0.00  83,158.81  1,841.19  1,841.19  0.00

 0.00 0.00 50,000.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 75,000.00  0.00IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  23,000.00  0.00 23,000.00 23,000.00  0.00IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA  0.00  23,000.00  0.00

 577.00 577.00 0.00  577.00  423.00  577.00 1,000.00 0.00  1,000.00TENENCIAS Y CANJE DE PLACAS DE VEHICULOS O  0.00  423.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS DE IMPORTACIÓN  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

 1,242.00 1,242.00 0.00  1,242.00  1,758.00  1,242.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00PENAS, MULTAS, ACCESORIOS Y ACTUALIZACIO  0.00  1,758.00  0.00

 22.19 22.19 0.00  22.19  29,977.81  22.19 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  0.00  29,977.81  0.00

 0.00  30,000.00  85,000.00  70,000.00  15,000.00  0.00  70,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  0.00 115,000.00 BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANGIBLES  15,000.00

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACIÓN  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00MUEBLES DE OFICINA Y ESTANTERÍA  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00EQUIPO DE CÓMPUTO Y DE TECNOLOGÍAS DE L  0.00  10,000.00  0.00
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VEHÍCULOS Y EQUIPO DE TRANSPORTE  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00OTROS EQUIPOS DE TRANSPORTE  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQUIPOS Y HERRAMIENT  50,000.00  0.00  30,000.00  20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 30,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00 20,000.00 50,000.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS Y MÁQUINAS-HERRAMIENTA  0.00  20,000.00  0.00

 ACTIVOS INTANGIBLES  30,000.00  0.00  0.00  30,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  0.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  0.00

 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00LICENCIAS INFORMÁTICAS E INTELECTUALES  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 35,000.00  0.00  160,000.00  3,836.94  156,163.06  0.00  3,836.94  156,163.06  156,163.06  0.00 125,000.00 DEUDA PÚBLICA  156,163.06

 ADEUDOS DE EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIO  125,000.00  35,000.00  0.00  160,000.00  156,163.06  3,836.94  156,163.06  0.00  3,836.94  156,163.06  156,163.06  0.00

 156,163.06 156,163.06 0.00  156,163.06  3,836.94  156,163.06 160,000.00 125,000.00  35,000.00ADEFAS  0.00  3,836.94  0.00

Total =>  3,230,500.00  2,189,212.73 2,189,212.73 170,500.00  170,500.00  3,230,500.00  2,421,786.04  808,713.96  2,421,786.04  0.00  808,713.96  232,573.31


